MATH 118 - Spring 2025

Section Instructor Time and Place Subsection Time and Place Research Assistant
Monday 13:40:15:30 11 Friday 08:40-10:30( M103 Melis Aslan melisa@metu.edu.tr
u3 . ..
12 Friday 08:40-10:30 U2 Irem Ozge Tagpinar isarac@metu.tr
1 LGS 13 Frid 08:40-10:30| MO7 | Utku Siikrii C&I tk tu.edu.t
e B riday :40-10: u Sukru Colasan utkuc@metu.edu.tr
Thursday 10:40-12:30 . L
U3 14 Friday 08:40-10:30 P4 Micahit Ozalp ozalp@metu.edu.tr
15 Friday 13:40-15:30 MO04 Melis Aslan melisa@metu.edu.tr
Tuesday 08:40-10:30 21 Friday 10:40-12:30 MO07 Metehan Akkus akmete@metu.edu.tr
YP-A2 .
" 22 Friday 10:40-12:30 M102 Hakan Yeter hyeter@metu.edu.tr
2 Songiil Kaya Merdan
smerdan@metu.edu.tr 24 Frida 10:40-12:30 P3 Omer Siier somer@metu.edu.tr
Thursday 08:40-10:30 Y et -2cU.
YP-A1 . :
25 Friday 10:40-12:30 F19 Melike Cakmak mcakmak@metu.tr
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